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LAST NAME
AALVIK
AASEN

ABERNATHY
ABOODI

ABURTO
ADAM
ADOMKEVICIUS
ADVANI
AHLUWALIA
AISSAOUI
AKER
ALEMKUNNAPUZHA
ALLEN
ALNAZER
AMARAL
AMEZOLA
APARICIO
ARNOLD
ASOKAN

ATHERLEY

AUTAR
BACA
BACH

BANKS

BARBOUR
BASHUK
BASIL
BATTAGLIA
BAUTISTA
BAZINE
BEAUFAIT
BECHRAKIS

FIRST NAME COUNTRY  PRIZE
HAYDEN USA $720
RICK USA $720
BYRON USA $720
GIL USA $720
CESAR USA $720
JEAN-LUC FR $720
ANERIS LH $720
ROMIT Il $720
SERBJEET PIN USA $720
MOHAMED USA $720
DAVID USA $720
GEORGE CAN $720
ERIK USA $720
ADEEB USA $720
GILBERTO BZ $720
GERARDO USA $720
MICHAEL USA $720
DAVID USA $720
ARUN USA $720
COREY USA $720
NIKHIL AU $720
MATHEW MEX $720
CHRISTOPHER USA $720
MARCUS USA $720
NATASHA USA $720
EDWARD USA $720
IRA CAN $720
BLAKE USA $720
AGAPITO USA $720
SAMY USA $720
GREGORY USA $720
APOSTOLOS GC $720



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

BEGLARIAN
BEIRNE
BENNETT
BENNICI
BERCOVICI
BERMAN
BERNAL
BETAN
BIGELOW
BIGELOW
BITTAN

BLANGENWITSCH

BLOOM
BOEREE
BONITA

BRONSHTEIN

BULLARD
BUNCH
BURCHFIELD
BURNS
BYRD
CABECA
CAIN
CAIN
CAMARGOS

CAMPANELLA
CAMPANELLA

CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL
CAO
CARUSO
CELAYA
CHAGOLLA
CHAMPLIN

VAHIK
PATRICK
JONATHAN
ERIC
HARI
DAVID
THOMAS
ERIC
DANNY
JASON
JEROMY
MARTIAL
JAY
OLIVIA
CHRISTOPHER
YUVAL
BRADY
ERIC
MICHAEL
ANDREW
TYLER
PEDRO FILIPE
GEORGE
PARKER
DEIDSON
RUSSELL
TODD
ROBERT
ROGER
TAI
JOSEPH
RAYLENE
JAVIER
SPENCER

USA

USA

USA
FR

USA
USA
FR
USA
CAN
USA
FR
USA
UK
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PT
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AU
USA
USA
USA

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

CHASEN
CHASEN
CHENG
CHHALLANI
CHRISTIANSON
CHRISTOFOROU
CHULEY
CHUN
CLARICH
CLARKE
COLBERT
CONRAD
COOK
CORDINER
CORR
COULSON
CROSSLEY
CRUSE
CZYSZCZON
DAM
DAO
DAVIGLUS
DE SOUZA
DEALMEIDA
DOIBAN
DONEGAN
DORCY
DORNELAS
DOUGHERTY
DYB
EASLEY
EBSEN
ENRIQUEZ
EPPARLA

ANDREW
ROBERT
WAI
ABHISHEK
JEFFREY
ANDREW
AARON
RICHARD
ROBERT
ERIC
MICHAEL
CHRISTOPHER
BRENDAN
WENDY
JOHN
KAY
QUENTIN
KYLE
THOMAS
TONY
Quy
LEONARDO
KAUE
DANIEL
HENRY
MARK
DEBRA
FREDERICO
JOSHUA
KJELL OVE
DYLAN
ISAAC
LEONARDO
RAMANA

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
AU
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Al
USA
BZ
USA
USA
USA
BZ
USA
VN
USA
USA
USA
USA

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

ERB
ESAU
ESCHBACH
ESPE
EVANS
EVANS
FABRIZIO
FAIRCLOTH
FALCHI
FANICH
FARIDA
FINK
FISCHER
FLEYSHMAN
FURIE
GADAEV
GADAEV
GALANG
GALLAGHER
GAROSSHEN
GAVINET
GEORGES

GIAMMARINARO

GIROUARD
GLAD
GOLD

GOLDBERG

GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ

GORENC
GRAY

JUSTIN
PAUL
ROBERT
DEBORAH
HAROLD
LENA
ROSS
JASON
MARCO
JORGE
RAAD
MARK
GUSTAVO
DAN
LAWRENCE
GEORGE
MICHAEL
ALEXIS
CHRISTOPHER
KEVIN
JEROME
DANY
FRANK
JAMES
HALFDAN
CRAIG
ADAM
EZEQUIEL
JOHN
MARIANO
MICHAEL
OSCAR
MARTIN
JONATHAN

USA
GE
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Al
USA
USA
BZ
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FR
USA
USA
USA
NO
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
USA
USA

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

GRIGORIAN
GROVE
GUERRERO
GULYY
GUPTA
GUTIERREZ
GUZZARDI
HAGHDOUST
HALL
HANNER
HARMON
HAUPTMAN
HEABLE
HEIDT
HEIRMAN
HENDRIX
HENRICHS
HIGHTOWER
HIRAI
HOAG
HUANG
HUGHES
HUMMEL
ISHIDA
JACKSON
JANUSKEVICIUS
JARVIS
JEFFREY
JEPSON
JERNIGAN
JIM
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES

CHRIS
CHRISTOPHER
WILLIAM
YURY
MADHAV
RAMON
MICHAEL
MOHAMMAD
THOMAS
JONATHAN
DAVID
MICHAEL
CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL
MONTANA
ADAM
MATTHEW
CHRISTIE
GEOFFREY
DAVID
CHANGHAU
PAUL
JOHN
YURI
GEORGE
GEDIMINAS
MATTHEW
DENNIS
MAX
TREMAYNE
ALEX
BENJAMIN
BRIAN
DANA

USA

USA

USA
RU

USA
USA
USA
ul
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
JP
USA
LH
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

JULIUS
JUNG
KENNEDY
KENNY
KHURANA
KIEFFER
KIM
KIM
KNODEL
KO
KOCH
KOHRHERR
KONNIKOVA
KOPJANSKI
KORENT
KUBISKEY
KUETHER
KYRIAKIDES
LA
LABBE
LAFLEUR
LAPOSSIE
LAUSON
LE
LE
LEDFORD
LEE
LEVY
LEWIS
LI
LIBERATORE
LIE
LIEBERT
LIMA

RYAN

CHAHN-HOON

BRETT
MATTHEW
LAKSHYA
NICOLAS
SANG
YOON
DOUGLAS
TONY
ANDREW
BRENNAN
MARIA
MICHAEL
HENRY
ADAM
JOSEPH
JONATHAN
LISA
LEO
PAUL
MATTHEW
STEVEN
BRIAN
NGHIA
LANCE
TENCIA
MARC
JAMES
NAN
JOHN
AYLAR
KATHLEEN
VINICIUS

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FR
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NO
USA
USA

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

LINDELL
LITWACK
LIV
LIV
LIVSCHITZ
LONG
LONGORIA
LOONEY
LORTIE
LOVVORN
LUJAN
LYNCH
MA
MACDONALD
MACKINNON
MACOMBER
MAESTRACCI
MAGNUS
MAISLEN
MANGLE
MANNI
MARASCO

MARCHIONDO

MARKARIAN
MARWICK
MASTIC

MCDONOUGH

MCKOY
MCVAY

MERMELSTEIN

MILAM
MILASINCIC
MILOVICH
MINTON

THOMAS
JEREMY
QING
SHENG
VICTORIA
CASEY
OSCAR
DEVIN
DOUGLAS
JEFFERY
ALAN
DENNIS
LONG
GEOFFREY
DOUGLAS
EDITH
CLEMENT
NADEZHDA
ADAM
THOMAS
JUSTIN
MARK
ZACHARIAH
ARTIN
MICHAEL
ALAN
ERIC
STEVEN
BRYCE
AARON
KENNETH
SHANNON
RICHARD
CHRISTOPHER

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
FR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

MITCHELL
MOED
MONHEIM
MONTUO
MOORE
MORRISON
MORSTOEL
MUKATI
MULHERN
MUNAF
MURPHY
NAVAS
NELSON
NELSON
NESLIN
NGUYEN
NGUYEN
NOBLE
NORTHRUP
NYMAN
PACHECO
PAGE
PALFREY
PANDILICA
PASTORELLO
PATEL
PAYNE
PEARL
PEERY
PENA
PENZA
PEREZMARTINEZ
PETRONE
PIASCIK

JASON
MICHAEL
STEVEN
RICK
CHARLES
MARK
THOR WILLIAM
IMRAN
JACOB
MOHAMMED
NATHANIEL
MARIO
GARETH
MICHAEL
GABRIEL
HAI
HIEN
TOM
STEVEN
BJORN
JERRIMIE
GREGORY
ROBERT
FLORIN
CG
DAXESH
BOBBY
ERIC
BRUCE
JORGE
THOMAS
NORBERTO
LUIGI
JEFFREY

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NO
USA
ul
USA
USA
USA
EN
USA
USA
USA
USA
ul
USA
FN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

PINGEL
PORTELA
POULAKOS
PREITE
PRITCHETT
QUIJANO
RACENER
RAGHAVAN
RAY
REED
RIVKIN
ROBERT
ROBERTS
RODRIGUEZ
ROGERS
ROSENBERG
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
RUSTAD
RUTKAUSKAS
SA
SAJATOVICH
SAKARIA
SAMET
SAYDAM
SCHUCHERT
SCHUTT
SHERRILL
SHIFFLET
SHTRAX
SIMONE
SINCLAIR
SMITH
SNYDER

EUGENE
LuI1Z
WILLIAM
GAETANO
PAUL
MARIO
JOHN
RAVI
TED
JASON
ERIC
FREDERIC
ERIC
WALTER
LARRY
MICHAEL
COLTEN
MATTHEW
KENNETH
LUKAS
ANDRE
CHARLES
DIPESH
LAURENCE
MENAN
STEPHEN
TIMOTHY
KEVIN
TIMOTHY
RICHARD
FRANK
MICHAEL
RYAN
CHARLES

USA
BZ
USA

CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
LH
USA
CAN
Ul
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

SO
STAJIC
STARK

STAWINSKI
STEARNS
STEARNS

STERNBERG

SUBAIR
SURAPANENI
SUSHANT
SUYUNDUKOV
SYLVIA
SZCZUPAK
TAKAKI
TAKITCH
TANEJA
TEVIS
TIAN
TIERNEY
TORRES
TRAN
TRASS
TRELLES
TURNER
TURNER
TUVEY
UNISS
VAN GORKUM
VANGCHAILUED
VEDES
VETTRAINO
VIETH
VILLEGAS
VILLEGAS

HENRY
SINISA
JOSEPH
CATHERINE
HARTT
NADA
DEBORAH
OLUREMI
SATISH
ADITYA
MEDER
JESSE
ARTUR
RJOJI
BRIAN
SANJAY
VITALY
FANG
JAMES
BLAS
STEVEN
GERALD
MACRINO
BRUCE
DEREK
STUART
SPENCER
FRANCISCUS
CHAIRUD
TOMMY
KENNETH
MASON
JUAN
MELINA

USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ul
USA

USA

USA
BZ
JP

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
NZ
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NR
USA
USA
USA
USA
Ccu
USA

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

VITALLI LAU
VOLPE
WANG

WATKINS

WEHRMAN

WEIDEMA

WILLIAMS
WILLIS
WONG

WREGLESWORTH
WRIGHT
YAM

YAPOUDIJIAN
YAZBEK
YOON
YOUNG

YU
YUAN
ZAMANI
ZEITLIN
ZOHAR
ZORLU
MBANG
TERRY

STERNBERG
WEXLER
ZOUF
CASEY
COLLINS

BARNINGHAM
HO
RUDOLF
ALJANEDI
KOUTELIDAKIS

WILLY
BENJAMIN
MICHAEL
ERIK
BURDELL
SCOTT
JARED
NATHAN
DUANE
JOHN
NICHOLAS
CHUNHOEDWARD
HRAIR
FRED
DAVID
BRADLEY
SEAN
CHUNLEI
MARTIN
DAVID
DEAN
ROBERT
ISUA
CLAYTON
MICHAEL
JONAS
HAKIM
SHAWN
WESLEY
NATHAN
KHOAN
MITJA
SAMEER
GREG

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
AU
HN
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NL
us
us

S|
us
us

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406

TRAN
VARK
BUTLER
HANCOCK
MOREAU
HANKINS
JIANG
ROSIQUE
SHI
WALSH
MORANTE
MATRANCA
LARSON
RILEY
BARBUTO
MACRI
GILMORE

PEMPIN
DEANGELO
CAVANAUGH
FLOWERS
KUNTZ
FREESTON
LUNDIE
TAQTAQ
AGARUNOV
GARCIA
GEE
CRIVELLO
YEPES
MARQUES
JAMES
FAVREFELIX

PHI
LIINA
ANDRE
CRAIG
ALEXANDRE
TAYLOR
SHENGKXI
BERTRAND
WESLEY
THOMAS
JEFFREY
MARTIN
GLENN
SEAN
IVAN
RALPH
ANDREW

MICHAEL
MARTIN
BRIAN
FRANK
MARCIA
DAVID
DAVID
RAMI
MARK
ZACHARY
JACOB
CRAIG
JUAN
PEDRO
JASON
ADRIEN

us

us
us

us
CH
FR

us
us
us
us
us
MN

us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
co

us
FR

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720



407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

IOANNOU
PAUL
EDWARDS
LEVINE
REYES
BAGGIANI
VELTMAN
ZHANG
MARANO
HARCOURT
BIGELOW
PFEIFER
MASSA
SORKIN
COGLIANO
KIM
BROWN
CLIFTON
CURCURU
ANTUNES
REGGI
WESLEY
BELYALOVSKY
GORDON
SLAY
FERNANDES
BANIZURALI
LANCASTER
FAUST
MELOYAN
CHAFETZ
BROAD
SANTOS
LAAK

SAVVAS
DEIP
CHRISTOPHER
DAVID
RAMON
CAMILLO
DONALD
YUE
CHRISTOPHER
JEFFREY
ELAINE
RANDALL
PAOLO
YURI
PAUL
YOONSUB
THOMAS
DEREK
JOHN
LUCIO
GONZALO
JACQUELINE
GARY
BRADLEY
KELLEY
EDUARDO
SAMI
DALE
TAYLOR
ARSEN
MICHAEL
KENNETH
ROMMEL
PHILIP

AS

us
us

us
us

us

us

us
us
us
us
us
us

AR
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
UK
us
us

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652



441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

MCKEE
ROJAS
BENTLEY
DONG
GOLDSTEIN
KELSALL
HIA
PIETRAFESA
CHEUNG
BASTA
CHUTE
ALVA
MASSEY
HALEK
BROWN
SHARP
HULIN
CHANG
ARCHIBALD
HONG
MONTANIEL
TSINIS
BLEZNICK
LINFORD
SHAH
BOUZARJOMEHRI
GARST
CLINTON
MANARIN
BOUSKILA
CABALLERO
YOUNG
GALIAS
PONNALA

JEFFERY
CHRISTINA
GARY
YIFAN
ADAM
ANDREW
CHRISTINE
JOSEPH
PARKYU
PAUL
ALAN
CHRISTOPHER
RALPH
PHILLIP
JEREMY
BRYAN
HUEY
MATTHEW
CARTER
PETER
JEAN
ARKADIY
CHAD
ALAN
SYED
PEDRAM
JAMES
ANDREW
KARINA
MOSHE
LESLIE
WARNE
JOSHUA
VISHNUKASHYAP

us
us
us

us
MY
us
UK
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

UK
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us

$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652
$652



475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

BENDAVID
BLIXT
LUHMANN
FOUKSMAN
POSTAL
KATZ
PRINCEPARANAJUNIO
LANDER
FERNANDEZ
WOODARD
HOSTOS
ROY
FERRARI
BENLLOCH
GONZALEZ
SIEGAL
NAOUN
MADAFFERI
NAHUM
VAN DORT
MAHON
DICKMAN
GUTIERREZ
TANAKA
DUDLEY
YANG
FLANNIGAN
HEDLIND
KEELING
RAYMER
COX
DROMZEE
GODBOUT
VALLEGRA

AMIR
STEVEN
JAN
EUGENE
BENJAMIN
JESSE
NAMUR
PATRICK
ALONSO
THOMAS
CARLOS
KUNAL
MATTHEW
FLORENT
DAVID
JEFFREY
ADEL
BIAGIO
KFIR
MARK
JOSEPH
YITZCHOK
RICARDO
SHINOBU
DASH
FONG
JERRY
ERIK
JODY
GREGORY
JODIE
RICHARD
THOMAS
PATRIZIO

us
us
GM

us
us
BR
us
us
us
VE
us
us
FR
us

FR
AS
us
AS
us
us
us
JA

us
us
SW
us
us
us
FR
us

$652
$652
$652
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595



509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542

OFCHINICK
YU
ANSHER
LYNSKEY
HOLLAND
THOMPSON
CORNBLETH
SENTER
TRINH
TSAI
DAVIS
FINCH
CATES
SRIQUI
PALMER
SMITH
LEVY
ARTT
MORRIS
WEISNER
ARMSTRONG
NASREDDINE
BARCAL
FINNIGAN
RICCOMINI
FRAIRE GALVAN
SMITH
NELSON
CHANSOMBAT
HANNAH
OLSEN
LE
LEWIS
0GO

DALAINE
BENJAMIN
JEREMY
BENJAMIN
SHAWN
LEONARD
HOWARD
MICHAEL
EVAN
EILEEN
RICHARD
DAVID
TAMMY
BENJAMIN
ERIC
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
DAMIAN
ARTHUR
MELANIE
CHAD
RANIA
SHAWN
MICHAEL
ALEX
FERNANDO
MICHAEL
CHRISTOPHER
SOUTCHAY
JOSHUA
KRISTIAN
TUAN
ROBERT
NOBUHITO

us
us
us
AS
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
JA

$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$548
$548



543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

YU
BARRESE
CHO
POBLETE
WILSON
CHANDLER
BOATMAN
SACK

HOULBROOK

ASHKENAZ|
VALLE

PALOMARES

SUHAIL

THEODOSIOU

WARD
PRIZAMENT
ODONNELL

wu
VY
MONIGOLD
RAUF
SCHNEIDER
AALVIK
STEWART
POLIMENI
FU
HALL
BALGI
BLOSSER
PAUTLER
CARRUBBA
REDDICK
MARTA
MILBURN

KEVIN
KATHERINE
STEVEN
JAY
LLOYD
JEFFREY
ARTHUR
GABRIEL
DANIEL
IDO
ERIC
JACQUELINE

MOHAMMED

PETROS
THOMAS
GILI
KEVIN
JASON
SHAWN
BRIAN
DAVID
CHAD
HAYDEN
MELANIE
STEVEN
LI
BRADLEY
NEIL
MIKHAIL
KATHLEEN
SAM
JOSEPH
STEPHEN
JOANNE

us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
UK

UK
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us

$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548



577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596

CHRISTIAN
SHARON
DRORY
KLASSEN
PRESLEY
CLEMENTE
ROBINSON
MANDELBAUM
ACKERMAN
ADELAAR
MANLEY
KOLLAR
RIVERO
GROENENBERG
WANTY
JOSE
NYGREN
FOSTER
KILARJIAN
MCBRIDE

PAUL
ANDREW
JOSEPH
TREVOR
TERRY
RODNEY
ANDREW
STUART
STEVIE
JESSE
GAVIN
ANDREJ
CHRISTIAN
GUSTAVO
COOPER
MIGUEL
RUSSELL
ADAM
JAMES
SHAUN

us
us
us
CA
us

us
us
us
us
UK
XR
us
AR
us
AR
us
us
us
us

$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548
$548



